Gan Israel Hebrew School

Calendar 2013-2014

Sunday Sept. 1*' — First day of Hebrew School
Sunday Sept. gih— Regular sessions

Sunday Sept. 15™ — Regular sessions

Sunday Sept. 22" — Chol Hamoed Sukkot — No regular sessions — Sukkah Party details TBA
Sunday Sept. 29" — Regular sessions

Sunday Oct. 6" — Regular sessions

Sunday Oct. 131 — Regular sessions

Sunday Oct. 20" - Regular sessions

Sunday Oct. 27" - Regular sessions

Sunday Nov. 3" Regular sessions

Sunday Nov. 10" - Regular sessions

Sunday Nov. 17" - Regular sessions

Sunday Nov. 24— Regular sessions

Sunday Dec. 1*' — Chanukah - Regular sessions
Sunday Dec. gt — Regular sessions

Sunday Dec. 151" — Regular sessions

Sunday Dec. 22" — Winter Break — No sessions
Sunday Dec. 29" — Winter Break — No sessions
Sunday Jan. 5t — Regular sessions

Sunday Jan. 12t — Regular sessions



Sunday Jan. 19" — MLK Day Weekend — No sessions
Sunday Jan. 26" — Teacher’s conferences — No sessions
Sunday Feb. 2" Regular sessions

Sunday Feb. oth — Regular sessions

Sunday Feb. 16" — President’s’ Day Weekend — No sessions
Sunday Feb. 23" — Regular sessions

Sunday March M Regular sessions

Sunday March 9" — Regular sessions

Sunday March 16" — Purim — No regular sessions — Megillah reading and costume party TBA
Sunday March 23" - Regular sessions

Sunday March 30" - Regular sessions

Sunday April 6" — Regular sessions

Sunday April 13" — Regular sessions

Sunday April 20™ - Chol Hamoed Pesach — No sessions
Sunday April 27" - Regular sessions

Sunday May 4™ - Regular sessions

Sunday May 11" - Regular sessions

Sunday May 18" — Lag B'Omer — Regular sessions
Sunday May 25" — Memorial Day Weekend — No sessions
Sunday June 1% — Regular sessions

Sunday June 8™ — Last Day of Hebrew School-

10:30 Presentations and Celebration followed by dismissal



